

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.3159 OF 2021
IN
COMMERCIAL IP SUIT NO.234 OF 2021

FinTree Education Private Limited & another ... Applicants / Plaintiffs
Vs.

Fintree Finance Private Limited ... Respondent / Defendant

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.420 OF 2020
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.10 OF 2021
IN
COMMERCIAL IP SUIT NO.234 OF 2021

Ms. Dhanashree Bhate i/b. Mr. Ketan Dhavle for Applicants / Plaintiffs.

CORAM : MANISH PITALE, J.
DATE : JANUARY 19, 2023

P.C. :

. Adjourned to 20.02.2023, at the request of the learned counsel for the plaintiffs on the ground of personal difficulty.

(MANISH PITALE, J.)

Minal Parab